\;
'DAT,
SCIENCE

AND THE BRIDGE TO
INDUSTRY

12t March

09:00

09:30

11:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:30

17:00

Registration
Probability and Statistics
Coffee break

Machine Learning

Lunch

Probability and Statistics
Coffee Break

Tutorial TMVA

Il Lectures
Hands On

Booking.con

12, 13, 14 MARCH

13t March

09:30 Probability and Statistics
11:00 Coffee break

11:30 Machine Learning
13:00 Lunch

14:30 Tutorial Keras

16:30 Coffee Break

17:00 Data Challenge

SIEMENS

14t March

09:30

11:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

15:30

16:30

17:00

Probability and Statistics

Coffee break

Machine Learning

Lunch

Data Challenge

Data Challenge
Presentation and
Discussion

Coffee Break

Data Challenge
Presentation and
Discussion

amplemarket

AGENDA / 2018





